
10,8 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 129 Jahreis, Nico SV Fortuna Gefell M3078 1 3 6 : 2 7 
2 137 Seyfarth, Sebastian 1. SV Gera MHK85 1 3 7 : 5 5 
3 119 Zechel, Karsten TSG Kaulsdorf M4067 1 4 1 : 2 5 
4 130 Puder, Steven Markneukirchen M3573 1 4 3 : 0 1 
5 118 Matthäs, Daniel Liebengrün MJA92 1 4 5 : 0 3 
6 140 Hadlich, Miguel Triathlon Gera M5058 1 4 5 : 1 6 
7 122 Klug, Karsten Zeulenroda-Triebes M4564 1 4 5 : 1 8 
8 102 Köhler, Jürgen SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M3078 2 4 5 : 4 9 
9 121 Dörfel, Matthias SG Unterkoskau M3572 2 4 6 : 4 0 

10 101 Goll, Raimo Schleiz M4069 2 4 7 : 0 8 
11 133 Engler, Jens SG Bergland Oschitz M3573 3 4 8 : 3 4 
12 135 Lenßner, Jens JU2 MHK82 2 5 1 : 0 0 
13 112 Witt, Michael JU2 M3080 3 5 1 : 0 2 
14 136 Albrecht, Carolin 1. SV Gera W3079 1 5 1 : 1 5 
15 116 Potz, Sandro TSV Gahma M3572 4 5 1 : 4 0 
16 138 Zipfel, Frank Zeulenroda-Triebes M5060 2 5 1 : 5 1 
17 139 Schubert, Frank SV Rot-Weiß Werdau M5061 3 5 1 : 5 3 
18 107 Rulsch, Martin Bad Lobenstein MHK90 3 5 4 : 5 7 
19 105 Bittner, Jan Schleiz M4565 2 5 5 : 3 3 
20 124 Nestmann, Constanze TSV Saalburg W3078 2 5 6 : 5 6 
21 110 Enk, Annemarie TSV Saalburg WHK88 1 5 6 : 5 8 
22 132 Tauchnitz, Michael SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M3079 4 5 7 : 3 5 
23 108 Preuß, Wolfgang Plauen M6049 1 5 8 : 5 6 
24 115 Matthäs, Andrea Liebengrün W5061 1 1 : 0 3 : 1 9 
25 128 Jahn, Kathleen Pößneck W4071 1 1 : 0 4 : 3 1 
26 131 Eckner, Hubert LG Hof M7039 1 1 : 0 9 : 4 2 

10,8 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 129 Jahreis, Nico SV Fortuna Gefell M3078 1 3 6 : 2 7 
2 137 Seyfarth, Sebastian 1. SV Gera MHK85 1 3 7 : 5 5 
3 119 Zechel, Karsten TSG Kaulsdorf M4067 1 4 1 : 2 5 
4 130 Puder, Steven Markneukirchen M3573 1 4 3 : 0 1 
5 118 Matthäs, Daniel Liebengrün MJA92 1 4 5 : 0 3 
6 140 Hadlich, Miguel Triathlon Gera M5058 1 4 5 : 1 6 
7 122 Klug, Karsten Zeulenroda-Triebes M4564 1 4 5 : 1 8 
8 102 Köhler, Jürgen SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M3078 2 4 5 : 4 9 
9 121 Dörfel, Matthias SG Unterkoskau M3572 2 4 6 : 4 0 

10 101 Goll, Raimo Schleiz M4069 2 4 7 : 0 8 
11 133 Engler, Jens SG Bergland Oschitz M3573 3 4 8 : 3 4 
12 135 Lenßner, Jens JU2 MHK82 2 5 1 : 0 0 
13 112 Witt, Michael JU2 M3080 3 5 1 : 0 2 
14 116 Potz, Sandro TSV Gahma M3572 4 5 1 : 4 0 
15 138 Zipfel, Frank Zeulenroda-Triebes M5060 2 5 1 : 5 1 
16 139 Schubert, Frank SV Rot-Weiß Werdau M5061 3 5 1 : 5 3 
17 107 Rulsch, Martin Bad Lobenstein MHK90 3 5 4 : 5 7 
18 105 Bittner, Jan Schleiz M4565 2 5 5 : 3 3 
19 132 Tauchnitz, Michael SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M3079 4 5 7 : 3 5 
20 108 Preuß, Wolfgang Plauen M6049 1 5 8 : 5 6 
21 131 Eckner, Hubert LG Hof M7039 1 1 : 0 9 : 4 2 

Tria Seite  12. Schleizer Wisentalauf



10,8 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 136 Albrecht, Carolin 1. SV Gera W3079 1 5 1 : 1 5 
2 124 Nestmann, Constanze TSV Saalburg W3078 2 5 6 : 5 6 
3 110 Enk, Annemarie TSV Saalburg WHK88 1 5 6 : 5 8 
4 115 Matthäs, Andrea Liebengrün W5061 1 1 : 0 3 : 1 9 
5 128 Jahn, Kathleen Pößneck W4071 1 1 : 0 4 : 3 1 

10,8 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  MJA
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 118 Matthäs, Daniel Liebengrün MJA92 1 4 5 : 0 3 

10,8 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  MHK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 137 Seyfarth, Sebastian 1. SV Gera MHK85 1 3 7 : 5 5 
2 135 Lenßner, Jens JU2 MHK82 2 5 1 : 0 0 
3 107 Rulsch, Martin Bad Lobenstein MHK90 3 5 4 : 5 7 

10,8 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  WHK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 110 Enk, Annemarie TSV Saalburg WHK88 1 5 6 : 5 8 

10,8 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  M30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 129 Jahreis, Nico SV Fortuna Gefell M3078 1 3 6 : 2 7 
2 102 Köhler, Jürgen SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M3078 2 4 5 : 4 9 
3 112 Witt, Michael JU2 M3080 3 5 1 : 0 2 
4 132 Tauchnitz, Michael SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M3079 4 5 7 : 3 5 

10,8 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  W30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 136 Albrecht, Carolin 1. SV Gera W3079 1 5 1 : 1 5 
2 124 Nestmann, Constanze TSV Saalburg W3078 2 5 6 : 5 6 

Tria Seite  22. Schleizer Wisentalauf



10,8 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  M35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 130 Puder, Steven Markneukirchen M3573 1 4 3 : 0 1 
2 121 Dörfel, Matthias SG Unterkoskau M3572 2 4 6 : 4 0 
3 133 Engler, Jens SG Bergland Oschitz M3573 3 4 8 : 3 4 
4 116 Potz, Sandro TSV Gahma M3572 4 5 1 : 4 0 

10,8 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 119 Zechel, Karsten TSG Kaulsdorf M4067 1 4 1 : 2 5 
2 101 Goll, Raimo Schleiz M4069 2 4 7 : 0 8 

10,8 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  W40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 128 Jahn, Kathleen Pößneck W4071 1 1 : 0 4 : 3 1 

10,8 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  M45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 122 Klug, Karsten Zeulenroda-Triebes M4564 1 4 5 : 1 8 
2 105 Bittner, Jan Schleiz M4565 2 5 5 : 3 3 

10,8 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 140 Hadlich, Miguel Triathlon Gera M5058 1 4 5 : 1 6 
2 138 Zipfel, Frank Zeulenroda-Triebes M5060 2 5 1 : 5 1 
3 139 Schubert, Frank SV Rot-Weiß Werdau M5061 3 5 1 : 5 3 

10,8 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  W50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 115 Matthäs, Andrea Liebengrün W5061 1 1 : 0 3 : 1 9 

10,8 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  M60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 108 Preuß, Wolfgang Plauen M6049 1 5 8 : 5 6 

Tria Seite  32. Schleizer Wisentalauf



10,8 km  am  08.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  M70+
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 131 Eckner, Hubert LG Hof M7039 1 1 : 0 9 : 4 2 

Tria Seite  42. Schleizer Wisentalauf


